
 
                        

  
CAMPEONATO ARGENTINO INTERCLUBES 2016 

  

  
CLUB NEWMAN 

  

  
DEL 27 AL 30 DE OCTUBRE 

  

  
CABALLEROS 

                    

  
TERCERA 

 

                   

  
RESULTADOS DE LA 2° RUEDA 

 

   
CLUB 

  
PUNTOS 

  
JUG 

  
GAN 

  
EMP 

  
PER 

  
HG 

  
Pts. 

     

   
CLUB NEWMAN 

 
7 

 
4 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
48 

  
30 

     
  

 

   

   
TANDIL GOLF CLUB 

 
6 

 
4 

 
3 

 
0 

 
1 

 
29 

  
24 

     
  

 

   

   
C.NAUTICO SAN ISIDRO 

 
6 

 
4 

 
3 

 
0 

 
1 

 
51 

  
28 

     
  

 

   

   
C.A.EST. OLAVARRIA 

 
4 

 
4 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 

 
21 

  
17 

     
  

 

   

   
SALTA POLO CLUB 

 
4 

 
4 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
24 

  
14 

     
  

 

   

   
NORDELTA GOLF CLUB 

 
3 

 
4 

 
0 

 
3 

 
1 

 
23 

  
17 

     
  

 

   

   
MAR DEL PLATA G. C. 

 
2 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2 

 
31 

  
18 

     
  

 

   

   
JOCKEY CLUB STA ROSA 

 
2 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2 

 
16 

  
16 

     
  

 

   

   
LOMAS DE LA CAROLINA 

 
2 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2 

 
24 

  
16 

     
  

 

   
 

                        
 


